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Washington County Emergency Watershed Project
Location Map - Site -1

Project Sponsor: Washington County, Utah

NRCS Utah Employees

1-435-896-6441 X 137
1-435-896-6441 X 136
1-435-896-6441 X 131
Cell 1-435-979-0499

Area Conservationist: Vane Campbell
Area Resource Conservationist: Blake Walbeck
Project Engineer: John Huntamer

Inspectors: Randy Bradbury
Anthony Steinfeldt
Shane Stewart
Ron Veater

1-435-820-0363

1-801-376-6037

1-435-979-1659
1-435-691-7203

ONRGS

Batural Resources Conservation Sersice

Work Area Locations

Work Area -
Work Area -
Work Area -
Work Area -

Approved Haul Routes

A -5700' LF Basalt Riprap
B -5900' LF Basalt Riprap

C -5500' LF Basalt Riprap
D -5900' LF Basalt Riprap
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